KRISTU JAYANTI COLLEGE

AUTONOMOUS

Reaccredited 'A' Grade by NAAC, Affiliated to Bengaluru North University K. NARAYANAPURA, KOTHANUR (PO), BENGALURU – 560 077 PH: (080) 68737777/ 28465611 / 28465353 / 28465770

EMAIL ID: info@kristujayanti.com, admission@kristujayanti.com Website: www.kristujayanti.edu.in

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES FEE STRUCTURE 2021 – 2022

| Programmes | I Year | II Year | III Year |
|--|-----------|-----------|-----------|
| BCA (Bachelor of Computer Applications) | 70000.00 | 70000.00 | 70000.00 |
| BCA with Analytics | 75000.00 | 75000.00 | 75000.00 |
| B.Com. (Bachelor of Commerce) | 70000.00 | 70000.00 | 70000.00 |
| B.Com. (Tourism) (Vocational) | 70000.00 | 70000.00 | 70000.00 |
| B.Com. Logistics and Supply Chain Management | 70000.00 | 70000.00 | 70000.00 |
| B.Com. (Professional) | 90000.00 | 90000.00 | 90000.00 |
| B.Com. Business Analytics | 80000.00 | 80000.00 | 80000.00 |
| B.Com. Honours | 90000.00 | 90000.00 | 90000.00 |
| B.Com. Integrated with ACCA | 100000.00 | 100000.00 | 100000.00 |
| B.Com. Integrated with CMA | 100000.00 | 100000.00 | 100000.00 |
| BBA (Bachelor of Business Administration) | 80000.00 | 80000.00 | 80000.00 |
| BBA Aviation Management | 80000.00 | 80000.00 | 80000.00 |
| BBA Business Analytics | 80000.00 | 80000.00 | 80000.00 |
| B.Sc. (Physics, Mathematics, Computer Science) | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 |
| B.Sc. (Physics, Mathematics, Electronics) | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 |
| B.Sc. (Computer Science, Mathematics, Electronics) | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 |
| B.Sc. (Computer Science, Mathematics, Statistics) | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 |
| B.Sc. (Mathematics, Statistics, Economics) | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 |
| B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Biochemistry, Genetics) | 55000.00 | 55000.00 | 55000.00 |
| B.Sc. (Microbiology, Biochemistry, Genetics) | 55000.00 | 55000.00 | 55000.00 |
| B.Sc. (Biotechnology, Botany, Biochemistry) | 55000.00 | 55000.00 | 55000.00 |
| B.Sc. (Hons.) in Forensic Science | 70000.00 | 70000.00 | 70000.00 |
| B.A. (Tourism, History, Journalism) | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 |
| B.A. (Journalism, Political Science, English Literature) | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 |
| B.A. (History, Economics, Political Science) | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 |
| B.A. (Journalism, Psychology, Computer Science) | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 |
| B.A. (Journalism, Psychology, English Literature) | 60000.00 | 60000.00 | 60000.00 |
| BA (Economics, Political Science, Sociology) | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 |
| BA (Journalism, Economics, Optional English) | 50000.00 | 50000.00 | 50000.00 |
| BA. (English) (Honours) | 65000.00 | 65000.00 | 65000.00 |
| BA (Performing Arts, Optional English, Psychology) | 65000.00 | 65000.00 | 65000.00 |
| B.A. (Visual Communication) | 65000.00 | 65000.00 | 65000.00 |
| BA (Psychology) (Honours) | 65000.00 | 65000.00 | 65000.00 |

Other Fees involved for First Year only

(a) Students from other than Karnataka PU Board in Karnataka State

(i) Additional Fee : Nil

(ii) Eligibility Fee : Rs. 3,000.00

(b) Students from outside Karnataka

(i) Additional Fee: Rs. 15,000.00(ii) Eligibility Fee: Rs. 3,000.00

(c) NRI students

(i) Additional Fee: Rs. 35,000.00(ii) Eligibility Fee: Rs. 5,500.00

(d) Foreign Students

(i) Additional Fee : Rs. 1,00,000.00 (\$1435)

(ii) Eligibility Fee : Rs. 11,000.00

(iii) AIU Equivalency Certificate (if required) : Fee to be paid by the student

(e) Fee for Saarc Country students

(i) Additional Fee: Rs. 30,000.00(ii) Eligibility Fee: Rs. 11,000.00

**Eligibility Fee for Indian National students who have completed their qualifying examination other than Indian Educational Curriculum: Rs. 11000.00

- ** AIU Equivalency Certificate fee is to be paid by the students (for students who have done their qualifying examination in any curriculum other than Indian Educational Curriculum)
- The Management / College does not collect any type of Capitation fees / Donation other than the fees mentioned above.

Registration Fee: Rs. 300/- (nonrefundable)

Mode of Payment: Online

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED (Original Plus Three Copies)

- 1. Original Marks Card (X, XI & XII)
- 2. Transfer Certificate
- 3. Conduct Certificate
- 4. Migration Certificate applicable only for candidates other than Karnataka PU Board
- 5. Caste Certificate (if any)
- 6. Aadhaar Card (Indian Nationals only)
- 7. AIU Equivalency Certificate (for students who appeared for qualifying examination in a curriculum other than Indian Educational Curriculum)
- 8. Five Passport size photos

In addition to the above, NRI and Foreign Students should produce:

- 1. HIV Test Certificate
- 2. Valid Passport Copy
- 3. Residential Permit from Police Commissioner, Bengaluru (for Foreign Students only)